
SPIRE Institute Hotel Partners 

SPIRE Institute has created partnerships with several hotels for our events. These 

hotels hope to extend the experience of the event beyond the pool.  

Some hotels have reserved rooms for those participating in the 2015 USMS Summer

National Championship. In order to get into one of those rooms, you must contact 

the hotel directly and mention, when booking your room, that you are 

participating in the U.S. Masters Swimming Championships at SPIRE Institute.

If you have any questions please contact SPIRE at 440-466-1002 or by emailing the 

meet director at jptak@spireinstitute.org 

America’s Best Value Inn 

Teresa 

Trzaska,Mgr: austinburgabvi@yahoo.com  

Angela Bobrowski: austinburgabvi@yahoo.com 

2352 State Route 45 North 

Austinburg, OH 44010 

Call Toll Free Direct (855) 234-6779 

(440) 275-2011

6 miles from SPIRE 

Courtyard by Marriott Beachwood  

Kim Klepek: kim.klepek@sagehospitality.com 

3695 Orange Place 

Beachwood, OH 44122 

(216) 450-3303

40 miles from SPIRE 

Courtyard by Marriott Willoughby 

Carrie Bregitzer: 

c.bregitzer@paramounthotelgroup.com

(440) 530-1102

35103 Maplegrove Road 

Willoughby, Ohio 44094 

(440) 530-1100

30 miles from SPIRE 

Days Inn Conneaut   

Navin Bhandari: daysinnconneaut@yahoo.com 

Days Inn Conneaut 

600 Days Blvd 

Conneaut, Ohio 44030 

(440) 593-6000

23 miles from SPIRE 
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Doubletree by Hilton Cleveland East – 

Beachwood   

Brenda 

Goodnight: brenda.goodnight2@hilton.com 

3663 Park East Drive 

Beachwood, Ohio 44122 

(440) 464-5950

42 miles from SPIRE 

Embassy Suites Cleveland - Beachwood  

Monica 

Gambino: mgambino@embassybeachwood.com 

3775 Park East Drive 

Beachwood, OH  44122 

(216) 255-3161

40 miles from SPIRE 

Fairfield Inn & Suites Beachwood  

Bryan Smith: bryan.smith@concordhotels.com 

3750 Orange Place 

Beachwood, OH 44122 

(216) 831-3300

40 miles from SPIRE 

Hampton Inn & Suites - Mentor  

Mina Patel: haptonmentor@yahoo.com  

Alpesh Patel: haptonmentor@yahoo.com 

5675 Emerald Ct. 

Mentor, Ohio 44060  

(440) 358-1441

23 miles from SPIRE 

Hampton Inn and Suites 

Cleveland/Beachwood  

Wende Nemes: wnemes@buffalolodging.com 

3840 Orange Place 

Beachwood, OH  44122 

(216) 831-3735

42 miles from SPIRE 

Holiday Inn Express and Suites  

Devon Preston: dpreston@holinnexp.com 

1831 Austinburg Road. 

Austinburg, Ohio 44010 

(440) 275-2020

6 miles from SPIRE 

Holiday Inn and Suites  

John Ritchie: john.ritchie@ahihotels.com 

7701 Reynolds Rd. 

Mentor, OH 44060  

(440) 951-7333

26 miles from SPIRE 

Lawnfield Inn and Suites  

Nancy Kneen: nkneen@lawnfield.com 

8434 Mentor Ave. 

Mentor, Ohio 44060 

(866) 205-7378

22 miles from SPIRE 

Marriott Cleveland East  

Polly Kondrat: Polly.Kondrat@marriott.com 

26300 Harvard Road 

Warrenville Heights, OH 44122 

(216) 378-9191

42 miles from SPIRE 
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Quail Hollow Resort  SOLD OUT
Annie Walker: Walkera@quailhollowresort.com 

(440) 350-3513

11080 Concord-Hambden Road 

Painesville, Ohio  44077 

(440) 350-3579

18 miles from SPIRE 

Ramada  SOLD OUT
Jason Smith: ramada.ash.gm@gmail.com 

(440) 275-2711

1860 Austinburg Road 

Austinburg, Ohio 44010 

6 miles from SPIRE 

Radisson Eastlake  

Victoria 

Hudson: Victoria.Hudson@prismhotels.com 

(440) 497-1610

35000 Curtis Blvd. 

Eastlake, Ohio  44095 

(440) 953-8000

30 miles from SPIRE 

Red Roof Inn Willoughby  

Ken Metzdorf: i0053@redroof.com  

Jennifer Assaf: JAssaf@redroof.com 

4166 State Route 306 

Willoughby, Ohio  44094 

(440) 946-9872

25 miles from SPIRE 

Residence Inn Beachwood  

Caitlin 

Qualls: caitlin.qualls@interstatehotels.com 

(216) 831-3030 Ext. 504

3628 Park East Blvd. 

Beachwood, Ohio  44122 

(216) 831-3030

40 miles from SPIRE 

Residence Inn - Mentor  

Joyce 

Hopkins: joyce.hopkins@interstatehotels.com 

(440) 392-0800  x406

5660 Emerald Court 

Mentor, Ohio  44060 

23 miles from SPIRE 

Sheraton Cleveland  

Frank 

McGee: frank.mcgee@sheratonclevelandairport.

com  

5300 Riverside Drive 

Cleveland, Ohio 44135 

(216) 265-3120

52 miles from SPIRE 

Sleep Inn and Suites  

Pamela 

Jenkins: sia.gm@libertygrouphotels.com 

9350 Center Road 

Austinburg, Ohio  44010 

(440) 275-6800

6 miles from SPIRE 
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The Lodge and Conference Center at Geneva on the Lake  SOLD OUT 

Victoria Wood: vwood@delawarenorth.com  

4888 North Broadway  

Geneva, Ohio 44041 

(440) 415-1518

7 miles from SPIRE
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